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SRES 430
A resolution commending the members of the 45th Agri-Business Development Team of the Oklahoma
National Guard, for their efforts to modernize agriculture and sustainable farming practices in Afghanistan and
their dedication and service to the United States.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Mar 3, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services. (text of measure as introduced: CR S1030)
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services. (text of measure as introduced: CR S1030)  (Mar 3, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-resolution/430 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OK   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Coburn, Tom [R-OK] R · OK Mar 3, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee Senate Referred To Mar 3, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HRES 1110 Identical bill Apr 23, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Summary  (as of Mar 3, 2010) 

Commends the members of the 45th Agri-Business Development Team of the Oklahoma National Guard for their efforts

to modernize agriculture and sustainable farming practices in Afghanistan and their dedication and service to the United

States.

Actions Timeline

Mar 3, 2010: Introduced in Senate
Mar 3, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services. (text of measure as introduced: CR S1030)
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